
SPECIFICATIONS

Fiber Type Multi-mode

Operating Standards
IEEE802.3u, 10/100Base-TX and 
100Base-FX

Connector

UTP RJ-45 10/100Mbps

Fiber SC 100Mbps

Cable

UTP
Cat. 5 UTP 
(the max distance up to 100m)

Fiber: Single Mode
50/125, 62.5/125 m
(the max distance up to 2km or 5km)

Flow Control

Full Duplex Supporting standard IEEE802.3x

Half Duplex Backpressure

LED
Power, FX FDX, FX Link/Act, TX 100, 
TX FDX, TX Link/Act.

Power
AC 110V-240V to DC 5V; DC 48V to 
DC 5V

Ambient 
Temperature

0 – 70 ⁰C

Humidity 5% - 90%

Dimensions

Internal Power 30×110×140mm

External Power 26×70×93mm

*All product specifications and product images are subject to change without 
notice.
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CONV-LAN-FIB-MM-SC MULTI MODE FIBER TRANCEIVER

FEATURES

• Multi-mode Fast Ethernet Fiber 
Transceiver

• Power Cord and Manual Included
• Power: AC 110V-240V to DC 5V; DC 48V 

to DC 5V
• Operating standards: IEEE802.3u, 

10/100Base-TX and 100Base-FX


